

DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	ENG EST		Ace-SaginawPaving		American Excavating		Rohde Bros. Excav	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Culv, Rem over 48 Inch	Ea	2.0	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00
Subgrade Undercut, (Excavation Only)	Cyd	100.0	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00
Soil Erosion & Sedimentation Control	Lsum	1.0	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
Regrading Millings	Syd	23,600.0	\$1.00	\$23,600.00	\$0.50	\$11,800.00	\$0.57	\$13,452.00	\$1.80	\$42,480.00
Aggregate Base, Modified	Ton	100.0	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$24.00	\$2,400.00
Shoulder, CL II, Modified	Ton	1,200.0	\$24.00	\$28,800.00	\$25.00	\$30,000.00	\$24.50	\$29,400.00	\$24.00	\$28,800.00
Culv, Conc, CI E, 12 Inch	Lft	51.0	\$30.00	\$1,530.00	\$50.00	\$2,550.00	\$58.00	\$2,958.00	\$100.00	\$5,100.00
Culv, CSP, CI A (10 Ga), 72 Inch	Lft	163.0	\$200.00	\$32,600.00	\$220.00	\$35,860.00	\$309.00	\$50,367.00	\$300.00	\$48,900.00
Culv, CSP Arch, CI A (10 Ga), 81 Inch by 59 Inch	Lft	55.0	\$200.00	\$11,000.00	\$220.00	\$12,100.00	\$417.00	\$22,935.00	\$350.00	\$19,250.00
Dr. Structure Cover, Type G	Ea	2.0	\$610.00	\$1,220.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$525.00	\$1,050.00
Dr Structure, 36 Inch	Ea	2.0	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,450.00	\$4,900.00	\$2,188.00	\$4,376.00
HMA Surface, Rem	Syd	680.0	\$5.00	\$3,400.00	\$10.00	\$6,800.00	\$7.00	\$4,760.00	\$8.00	\$5,440.00
Hand Patching	Ton	20.0	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$175.00	\$3,500.00	\$183.00	\$3,660.00	\$177.00	\$3,540.00
Drive Prep	Syd	3,015.0	\$5.00	\$15,075.00	\$2.25	\$6,783.75	\$2.00	\$6,030.00	\$4.00	\$12,060.00
HMA Approach	Ton	500.0	\$150.00	\$75,000.00	\$110.00	\$55,000.00	\$115.00	\$57,500.00	\$115.00	\$57,500.00
HMA, LVSP, Leveling, Modified	Ton	2,600.0	\$75.00	\$195,000.00	\$60.00	\$156,000.00	\$63.00	\$163,800.00	\$62.00	\$161,200.00
HMA, LVSP, Wearing, Modified	Ton	2,050.0	\$75.00	\$153,750.00	\$65.00	\$133,250.00	\$68.00	\$139,400.00	\$67.00	\$137,350.00
Maintaining Traffic	Lsum	1.0	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$24,500.00	\$24,500.00	\$24,900.00	\$24,900.00	\$47,500.00	\$47,500.00
Riprap, Plain	Syd	200.0	\$65.00	\$13,000.00	\$40.00	\$8,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$100.00	\$20,000.00
Slope Restoration	Syd	1,200.0	\$7.00	\$8,400.00	\$4.25	\$5,100.00	\$5.00	\$6,000.00	\$6.00	\$7,200.00
Mon Box Adj	Ea	8.0	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00
				\$605,975.00		\$515,443.75		\$551,862.00		\$630,146.00
				100.00%		85.06%		91.07%		103.99%